
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
17th Continental Cup Competition

Lahti (FIN)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 08 MAR 2020

START: 15:00

END: 15:35

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Krautgartner Robert, FIS

TD Stegnar Matija, SLO

TD Assistant Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition Aalto Asko, FIN

Chief of Course Hyvonen Juha, FIN

Course Data

Maximum climb 43 m

Height difference 56 m

Total climb 400 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 19954
00:38

25:04.1

5.
25:42.1

1. 123.1

4.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 19991
00:00

26:03.4

14.
+00:21.3

2. 132.6

1.

BUZZI Raffaele

C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. SCI

ITA

17 JUL 199520
01:46

24:43.1

2.
+00:47.0

3. 106.2

20.

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199510
01:24

25:05.6

6.
+00:47.5

4. 111.7

10.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199523
02:13

24:16.9

1.
+00:47.8

5. 99.3

23.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 19995
00:58

26:02.9

13.
+01:18.8

6. 118.2

5.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 19993
00:32

26:37.7

23.
+01:27.6

7. 124.7

3.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199924
02:20

24:50.1

3.
+01:28.0

8. 97.5

24.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199719
01:45

25:28.8

8.
+01:31.7

9. 106.4

19.

YAHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33 Ufa

RUS

09 JAN 19912
00:10

27:05.6

32.
+01:33.5

10. 130.2

2.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199812
01:25

26:01.7

12.
+01:44.6

11. 111.4

12.

RUNGGALDIER Lukas

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

31 JUL 198725
02:28

24:59.1

4.
+01:45.0

12. 95.5

25.

LOOMIS Ben

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

09 JUN 199814
01:30

26:10.6

16.
+01:58.5

13. 110.1

14.

AHTAVA Rasmus

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

14 MAR 20016
01:05

26:39.2

24.
+02:02.1

14. 116.3

6.

MAIER Jonas

Sc Waldau

GER

06 JUL 19997
01:09

26:43.1

25.
+02:10.0

15. 115.4

7.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199913
01:25

26:30.4

20.
+02:13.3

16. 111.4

12.

MUTRU Leevi

Lahti SC

FIN

16 MAY 199527
02:32

25:25.4

7.
+02:15.3

17. 94.7

27.

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 200317
01:38

26:34.6

22.
+02:30.5

18. 108.1

17.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 19988
01:16

27:04.0

30.
+02:37.9

19. 113.6

8.

MOCZARSKI Justin

Sk Winterberg

GER

11 MAY 199830
02:42

25:39.6

9.
+02:39.5

20. 92.1

30.

GOOD Jasper

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

10 MAY 199611
01:24

27:01.0

29.
+02:42.9

21. 111.5

11.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199928
02:33

25:55.1

11.
+02:46.0

22. 94.4

28.
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SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199416
01:37

26:51.9

27.
+02:46.8

23. 108.4

16.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199918
01:39

26:53.7

28.
+02:50.6

24. 107.9

18.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199929
02:37

26:24.1

19.
+03:19.0

25. 93.3

29.

UHRMANN Aaron

Wsv-Djk Rastbuechl

GER

27 JAN 199926
02:31

26:32.5

21.
+03:21.4

26. 94.8

26.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199233
02:55

26:09.1

15.
+03:22.0

27. 88.8

33.

BEZZI Giulio

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 SEP 199921
02:00

27:04.4

31.
+03:22.3

28. 102.7

21.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 199715
01:34

27:43.8

35.
+03:35.7

29. 109.1

15.

BARKOV Viacheslav

SDUSHOR UOR 2 MOSCOW

RUS

28 FEB 199234
03:00

26:21.1

18.
+03:39.0

30. 87.7

34.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199938
03:58

25:41.8

10.
+03:57.7

31. 73.0

38.

GELVIG Dmitry

Nizhniy Tagil SDUSHOR Aist

RUS

06 MAY 199832
02:49

27:07.9

33.
+04:14.8

32. 90.3

32.

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 199936
03:08

27:13.9

34.
+04:39.8

33. 85.6

35.

PASHAEV Alexander

St.Petersburg SHVSM po ZVS.

RUS

06 DEC 19979
01:18

29:10.8

41.
+04:46.7

34. 113.2

9.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199937
03:47

26:46.4

26.
+04:51.3

35. 75.9

37.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199939
04:23

26:14.5

17.
+04:55.4

36. 66.8

39.

ANDREWS Grant USA

03 DEC 199731
02:49

29:00.8

40.
+06:07.7

37. 90.4

31.

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 200235
03:08

29:57.2

43.
+07:23.1

38. 85.6

35.

ZHAO Zihe CHN

29 JUL 200041
04:41

29:00.3

39.
+07:59.2

39. 62.4

41.

LIU Zhuang CHN

13 JUL 199944
05:34

28:11.4

36.
+08:03.3

40. 49.0

44.

TIETAVAINEN Arsi

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

04 JAN 200443
05:10

28:36.7

37.
+08:04.6

41. 55.0

43.

HEISKANEN Timi

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

18 APR 200242
04:54

29:38.9

42.
+08:50.8

42. 59.1

42.

CAI Wancheng CHN

15 JAN 200345
07:09

28:51.6

38.
+10:18.5

43. 25.3

45.

CAI Wanshan CHN

15 JAN 200346
07:39

30:14.3

44.
+12:11.2

44. 17.9

46.

Did not start

Bib Name

LEE Robert40 65.3 40.EST 04:29
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Did not finish

Bib Name

MICHAUD Tom22 101.4 22.FRA 02:05

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

partly cloudy 5-7 76Cross country fair

TD

Stegnar Matija, SLO

Chief of Competition

Aalto Asko, FIN
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